
1 スミルノワ アナスタシア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 3 5.76 2.09 3.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 -1 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 -1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 0

2.10 2.09

Composition 1.00 1.171.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 0.50

Presentation 1.00 1.252.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.75 1.50 1.00 1.25 0.75

3.67

2 白  石  愛  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 5.70 2.20 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 1

2.20 2.20

Composition 1.00 1.171.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.50
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3 杉  本  奈  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 1 3.57 0.66 2.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.70 0.66

Composition 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50

Presentation 1.00 1.081.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.831.25 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.50

2.91

4 捧      結  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 2.77 0.30 2.67 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.30-1 0 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.30 0.30

Composition 1.00 0.921.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.50

Presentation 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.751.00 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.25

2.67

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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